
BIDDER TOTAL BID

Leath & Sons, Inc $439,748.68

SheDigs It, LLC $561,750.00

Parrish and Sons Construction Company $631,517.91

Abay Construction Inc $646,892.00

Hettinger Excavating LLC $733,150.00

Infrastructure-Solutions LLC $878,600.00

Project Estimate $450,445.00

WATER MAiN REPLACEMENT - SUBSIDIARY REPLACEMENTS
12/5/2023

BID OPENING SUMMARY
PROJECT NO. 80002479 / CONTRACT NO. 9826

TIME 2:00PM  
TOTAL # OF ADDENDA - 3

9826 Bid Opening Summary Contract Central


	Bid Opening Summary

